April 26,2019

Act Acct

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
210
305
310
400
410
420
500
700
800

5000

Account Name

GENERAL FUND

FIRST GRADE FIELD

SECOND GRADE FIE

THIRD GRADE FIELI

FOURTH GRADE FIE

FIFTH GRADE FIELD

KINDERGARTEN FIE

KINDERGARTEN T&]

FIRST GRADE TSHIR

SECOND GRADE TSt}

THIRD GRADE TSHI

FOURTH GRADE TSF

FIFTH GRADE TSHIR

TEACHERS DRINKS

HEROS RUN

YEARBOOK

BOOK CLUB

ACADEMIC TEAM

COURTYARD OF CU

ART FUND

BIKES

FAMILY RESOURCE

DISTRICT FUNDS

PRIDE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

Cash Reccipts Expenditures Budget
{Principal's Combined Budget)

Beginning
Balance

$3,094.56

$67.50

585.17

$0.00

$74.89

$3.10

$47.07

$12.50

$0.60

$0.00

$0.00

$30.00

50.00

$119.64

$0.00

$155.01

§219.70

$0.00

$542.63

$367.67

$764.53

$710.00

$0.00

Estimated
Receipts

$1,000,00
$1,500.00
$1,600.00
$850.00
$820.00
$1,350.00
$1,225.00
$400.00
$300.00
$430.00
$470.00
$400.00
$295.00
$300.00
$300.00
$2,000.00
$9,210.00
$300,00
$2,500.00
$300.00
$0.00
$3,500.00

$10,000.00

Estimated
Expenditures

$1,000.00
$1,500.00
$1,000.00
$850.00
$820.00
$1,390.00
$1,225.00
$400.00
$500.00
$430.00
$470.00
$400.00
$295.00
$300.00
$300.00
$2,000.00
$9.210.00
$300.00
$2,500.00
$300.00
$500.00
$3,500.00

$10,000.,00

SO0

Balance

$3,004.56
$67.50
$85.17
$0.00
$74.89
$3.10
$47.07
$12.50
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$30.00
$0.00
$119.64
$0.00
$155,01
$219,70
$0.00
$542.63
$367.67
$264.53
$710.00

$0.00
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April 26,2019 PRIDE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL Page 2 of' 2

Cash Receipts Expenditures Budget
(Principal's Combined Budget)

Beginning Estimated Estimated
Act Acct Account Name Balance Receipts Expenditures Balance
Grand Total: $6,293.97 £38,690.00 §39,190.00 $5,793.97

Cl

Principal Central Fund Tre{surer

4 2-19 43l 4

Date Date

b f‘/; - Pl
c?{’;wﬁ;;? ,pg@f,fmf’ , C;f? A4, {/';\\-




March 20, 2019

PRIDE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL Page 1 of 25

From Date: 07/01/2017 . . =
ToDate: 08/30/2018 Rfc:_m}ds Ef:en:_dn_ttur:s Budgtet
SchoolYear: 5017 (Individual Activity Aceount)

Account: 100 GENERAL FUND i
i
RECEIPTS ' Expenditures X

Beginning Balance Prior Year Actual Budget Prior Year Actual Budget

$4,172.08 $902.37 66000 $2,142.75 [060-C o

TOTALS:
/) . Activity Treasure
LA ALIVVA, Responsible Party Name

i »
{ {’? ¢ 244 Principal




March 20, 2019

From Date: 07/01/2017
To Date:  06/30/2018
SchoolYear: 2017

Account: 101

Beginning Balance

$0.50

PRIDE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

Receipis Expenditures Budget,
(Individual Activity Account)

FIRST GRADE FIELD TRIP

RECEIPTS Expenditures

Prior Year Actual Budget Prior Year Actual

Page 2 of 25

_B_udget

$1,768.00 gﬁao $1,701.00

TOTALS:

Activity Treasure

\( ;%LW ’ «(Sﬂ M ' Respansible Party Name

e

ched

I I ‘

T
I2E) :WS\Q ,{,.-f,{f'.](‘ Principal

[$50



March 20, 2018

From Date: 07/01/2017

To Date: 06/30/2018
SchoolYear: 2017

Account: 102

Beginning Balance

$0.00

PRIDE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

Receipts Expenditures Budget
(Individual Activity Account)

SECOND GRADE FIELD TRIP

RECEIPTS

Prior Year Actual Budget

$1,10500 loeo

Page 3 of 25

Expenditures

Prior Year Actual

Budget

TOTALS:

Activity Treasure

-/ : Responsible Party Name
(J{ !Z ((J N{.f.‘
P A eI

Principal

$1,019.83

[as0




March 20, 2018

From Date: 07/01/2017
To Date: 06/30/2018

PRIDE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL Page 4 of 25

Receipts Expenditures Budget
(Individual Activity Account) ‘ e

SchoolYear: 2017
Account; 103 THIRD GRADE FIELD TRIP
RECEIFTS Expenditures
Beginning Balance Prior Year Actual Budget Prior Year Actual Budget

$13.47 $848.11 5‘522 $861.58 i E @

TOTALS:

Y Y Activity Treasure ;‘
) ' .. Responsible Party Name N

A
ik Principal




March 20, 2019
aren <&, PRIDE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL Page 5 of 25

From Date: 07/01/2017

ToDate: 0B/30/2048 Receipts Expenditures Budget

(Individual Activity Account}

SchoolYear: 2017
Account: 104 FOURTH GRADE FIELD TRIP I _'
K
RECEIPTS Expenditures -
Beginning Balance Prior Year Actual Budget Prior Year Actual Budget .

$59.92 $818.00 ﬁ 1.0 ' $803.03 ﬁ 20

TOTALS:

4
I
/é, l) {j v /) // Activity Treasure

; x } { J/ Qyjm Responsible Party Name
Lol NS o
N Lheson (i aaF " Principal




March 20, 2019

SchoolYear:

Beginning Balance

FRIDE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

Receipts Expenditures Budget
{Individual Activity Account)

FIFTH GRADE FIELD TRIP

RECEIPTS

Prior Year Actual Budget

s (390

TOTALS:

i\

¢ Activity Treasure

AN
MF,V"“

Responsible Party Name

. LI .

S A L
AR \A-me,\_,/ Principal
O

/’31}%94:&'\{
A s

Expenditures

Prior Year Actual

(340



March 20, 2018

From Date: 07/01/2017
To Date: 06/30/2018

PRIDE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

Receipts Expenditures Budget
(individual Activity Account)

SchoolYear: 2017
Account: 108 KINDERGARTEN FIELD TRIP
RECEIPTS
Beginning Balance Prior Year Actual B Budget

$82.77 $1225.00 [2‘2»5

TOTALS:

Activity Treasure

Lo :
R v
Y‘IA\MQ‘LJW/‘q f\’l' bM \T‘P_(R/asponsible Party Name

. 1 F
o A { e -
2o e TT '1;?» ,’A‘ idi end’  Principal
T -

[

Expenditures

Prior Year Actual

Page 7 of 25

Budget

$1,270.70

128




March 20, 2019

From Date: 07/01/2017
To Date:  06/30/2018
SchoolYear: 2017

Account: 107

Beginning Balance

$18.00

PRIDE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

Receipts Expenditures Budget
{Individual Activity Account)

KINDERGARTEN TSHIRT

RECEIPTS

Prior Year Actual Budget

$400.50 g £2 12

TOTALS:

Activity Treasure
Responsible Party Name

Principal

Expenditures

Prior Year Actual

Page 8 of 25

$406.00




March 20, 2019

From Date: 07/01/2017
To Date: 06/30/2018
SchoolYear: 2017

Account: 108

Beginning Balance

$0.00

PRIDE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

Receipts Expenditures Budget
{Individual Activity Account)

FIRST GRADE TSHIRT

RECEIPTS

Prior Year Actual Budget

$622.50 ; Eg Zl)

TOTALS:

Activity Treasure

Responsible Party Name

Principal

Expenditures

Prior Year Actual

Page 9 of 25

Budget

$522,50

S 60




March 20, 2019

PRIDE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
From Date: 07/01/2017

To Date:  DB/30/2018 Receipts Expenditures Budget

{Individual Activity Account)

SchoolYear: 2017
Account: 109 SECOND GRADE TSHIRT
RECEIPTS
Beginning Balance Prior Year Acfual Budget

$11.00 $433.00 __fﬁQ

TOTALS:

Activity Treasure

P Responsible Party Name

T A s T Principal
! f'g. f"f' -
.‘.ﬂ

Expenditures

Prior Year Actual

Page 10 of 25

Budget

$444.00

_ 936




20, 20
March 20, 2019 PRIDE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL Page 11 of 25

From Date: G7/01/2017

To Date:  06/30/2018 Receipts Expenditures Budget

{Individual Activity Account)

SchoolYear: 2017
Account; 110 THIRD GRADE TSHIRT
RECEIPTS Expenditures
Beginning Balance Prior Year Actual Budget Prior Year Actual Budget

$0.00 $470.00 % Z ﬁ} ‘ $470.00 % Z c)

TOTALS:

Activity Treasure

Responsible Party Name

Principal




March 20, 2019

From Date: 07/01/2017
To Date: 06/30/2018

PRIDE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL Page 12 of 25

Receipts Expenditures Budget
(Individual Activity Account}

SchoolYear: 2017
Account: 111 FOURTH GRADE TSHIRT
RECEIFTS Expenditures
Beginning Balance Prior Year Actual Budget Prior Year Actual Budget

$30.00 $394.00 i&& $304.00 @Q

TOTALS:

Activity Treasure

[0 g 'a'%;"f-“éi N Responsiblie Party Name

Mot Principal




March 20, 2019

From Date: 07/01/2017
To Date;  06/30/2018

PRIDE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL Page 13 of 25

Receipts Expenditures Budget

SchoolYear: 2017 (Individual Afctlwty Account)
Account: 112 FIFTH GRADE TSHIRT
RECEIPTS Expenditures
Beginning Balance Prior Year Actual Budget Prior Year Actual Budget

$0.60 $284.00 Zg : i $294.00

TOTALS:

Activity Treasure

D Responsibie Party Name

. :(; Principal




March 20, 2018

From Date: 07/01/2017
To Date: 06/30/2018
SchoolYear: 2017

Account: 210

Beginning Balance

$200.56

PRIDE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL.

Receipts Expenditures Budget
(Individual Activity Account}

TEACHERS DRINKS

RECEIPTS

Prior Year Actual Budget

$215.04 é& o

TOTALS:

P\ztivity Treasure

Responsible Party Name

Principal

Expenditures

Prior Year Actual

Page 14 of 25

Budget

$295.96

v 2)




March 20, 2019

From Date: 07/01/2017
To Date:  06/30/2018

PRIDE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL Page 15 of 25

Receipts Expendifures Budget
{Individual Acfivity Account)

SchoolYear: 2017
Account: 300 SCHOOLWIDE FUNDRAISER E
RECEIPTS Expenditures
Beginning Balance Prior Year Actual Budgpt Prior Year Actua)l Budget
$19.95 $0.00 Zﬁ $19.95 Q

TOTALS:

Activity Treasure

Responsible Party Name

Principal




March 20, 2019

From Date: 07/01/2017
To Date:  06/30/2018

PRIDE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL Page 16 of 25

Receipts Expenditures Budget
{Individual Activity Account)

SchoolYear: 2017 :

Account; 305 HEROS RUN
RECEIPTS Expenditures

Beginning Balance Prior Year Actual Budget Prior Year Actual Budget

$0.00 $332.85 Iﬁ(ﬁ’ . 533285 m &

TOTALS:

Activity Treasure

Responsible Party Name

Principal




March 20, 2019
From Date: 07/01/2017

PRIDE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL Page 17 of 25

Receipts Expenditures Budget

To Date: 06/30/2018 sl o
SchoolYear: 2017 {Individual Activity Account) j
I
Account: 310 YEARBOOK |
RECEIPTS Expenditures
Beginning Balance Prior Year Actual Budget Prior Year Actual Budget r
$365.98 $1,865.00 Z&Qé $2,075.97 2560
i
i
|
\
|
|
TOTALS:

Activity Treasure

' \%’”I@ j "\QMQ)\» Responsible Party Name
e : r]

=

Leidin, Lt Principal




March 20, 2019

From Date; 07/01/2017
To Date: 06/30/2018

PRIDE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL Page 18 of 25

Receipts Expenditures Budget
{Individual Activity Account)

SchoolYear: 2017
Account: 400 BOOK CLUB
RECEIPTS Expenditures
Beginning Balance Prior Year Actual Budget Prior Year Actual Budget
7 G 7
$3,740.58 $9,209.89 4209.59 $7.841.63 4 20969

TOTALS:

Activity Treasure

Wﬂ ,.f L ) / "VM Responsible Party Name

,
Fl

WA % Principal

':"
2 er:‘




March 20, 2019
From Date: 07/01/2017

PRIDE ELEMIENTARY SCHOOL Page 19 of 25

Receipts Expenditures Budget

To Date: 08/30/2018 . o
SchoolYear: 2017 {Individual Activity Account)
Account: 410 ACADEMIC TEAM
RECEIPTS Expenditures
Beginning Balance Prior Year Actual Budget Prior Year Actual Budget |
$326.88 $0.00 ; 56 O $326.88 206 |

TOTALS:

/7/ / 4 N1 .y Activity Treasure
A ¥, Responsible Party Name :

o '3,3L-L«'hi‘-lf}“_lsrincipal




March 20, 2019

PRIDE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL Page 20 of 25

From Date: 07/01/2017 . )
To Date: 06/30/2018 RT“:!”_‘; E‘[":\E:f"_‘”"is B”dgte"
SchoolYear: 2017 (Individual Activity Account)
Account: 420 COURTYARD OF CURIOSITY
RECEIPTS Expenditures
Beginning Balance Prior Year Actual Budget Prior Year Actual Budgef
$444.40 $2,460.74 g (506 $2,362.51 S06

TOTALS:

Activity Treasure

A
o ,

4
i
, etk __ Responsible Party Name

T4 Principal

Fa




March 20, 20198

From Date: 07/01/2017
To Date: 06/30/2018
SchoolYear: 2017

Account: 500

Beginning Balance

$367.67

PRIDE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

Receipts Expenditures Budget
(Individual Activity Account)

ART FUND

RECEIPTS

Prior Year Actual

$0.00

TOTALS:

Activity Treasure

Responsible Party Name

(J@MM/I/I fc

LA L

P

B

ra

£ 7

b et . g oy o L
e PP VR TP Principal

Expenditures

Prior Year Actual

Page 21 of 25

'200

$0.00



March 20, 2019

From Date: 07/01/2017
To Date: 06/30/2018
SchoolYear; 2017

PRIDE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

Receipts Expenditures Budget
{Individual Activity Account)

Account: 700 BIKES
RECEIPTS
Begdinning Balance Prior Year Actual Budget
$004.37 $0.00
TOTALS:
Activity Treasure

esponsible Party Name

Principal

Expenditures

Prior Year Actual

Page 22 of 25

Budget

$139.84

500




March 2
arch 20, 20189 PRIDE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL Page 23 of 25 !

From Date: 07/01/2017 X .
To Date:  08/30/2018 Rt:c;lp't;ls E)l{im:‘dl-turis Budgiet
SchoolYear: 2017 (Individual Activity Account)
Account: 800 FAMILY RESCURCE
RECEIPTS Expenditures |
Beginning Balance Prior Year Actual Budget Prior Year Actual Budget
$830.64 $3,509.62 '?) SFJO.- 0o $3,630.26 3§=0«Q I_D‘Q

TOTALS:

AN - N Activity Treasure
W MW‘&Respohsible Party Name

i . ,!‘ P L
/f?\‘tad:&.; N LT Principal

L




March 20, 2019

From Date: 07/01/2017
To Date: 08/30/2018
SchoolYear: 2017

Account: 900

Beginning Balance

$61.668

Py

PRIDE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

Receipis Expenditures Budget
{individual Activity Account)

PBIS ADVENTURE RACE FUNI

RECEIPTS

Prior Year Actual Budget

$0.00 Q

TOTALS:

Activity Treasure

( O~

¥ Responsible Party Name

o := -
4

é@?/fl{,{f"ﬂ Principal

Expenditures

Prior Year Actual

Page 24 of 25

Budget

$681.66

L



March 20, 2018

From Date: 07/01/2017
To Date: 06/3C/2018

PRIDE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL Page 25 of 25

Receipis ‘Expenditures Budget

SchoolYear: 2017 {individual Actn{lty Account)
Account; 5000 DISTRICT FUNDS
RECEIPTS Expenditures
Beginning Balance Prior Year Actual Budget Prior Year Actual Budget

$1,577.43 $10,681.04 VY. $17,139.61 (D606

TOTALS:
2 o~ Activity Treasure 5
l/ .vd_‘ Rasponsible Party Name :
Y . Principal
4 :



